Proposals by College and Department: August, 2013

PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED
CEBS
T/TAS
Mendel Colleen HEAD START DHHS/ACF $1,295,919.00 $53,731.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT. $1,295,919.00 $53,731.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE: 1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $1,295,919.0C $53,731.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

CHHS

Institute for Rural Health Dev. & Research

Petty Bonny

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Public Health
lyiegbuniwe Emmanuel

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Social Work
May Dean

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Friday, September 20, 2013

Allen County Oral Health Project
1

The Environmental Health Science Program at Western K

1

WKU PCWCP 2013 - 2014

Allen County Health Department

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

NIOSH/University of Cincinnati

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

Eastern Kentucky University

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

$9,689.00
$9,689.00

$167,689.0C

$592.00
$592.00

$11,112.00
$11,112.00

$718.00
$718.00

$12,422.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

Ogden

Biology

Jacobshagen Sigrid

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Chemistry
Kim Moon-Soo
Nee Matthew

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Computer Science

Xia Zhonghang
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Physics/Astronomy
Dobrokhotov

Vladimir
Whitfield-Thoma Melinda

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Friday, September 20, 2013

NSF EPSCoR RII Track 1: Powering the Kentucky Bioec

1

IRES: Application of biochemistry and analytical chemist
CAREER: Symmetry Breaking in Aqueous Nitrate lon: E
2

ABI Innovation: RUI: An Interactive Framework For Prot

1

Dev of an Intelligent Integrated Sensor for Detection Gasa
Information Security Training for Emergency Managemen

2

UKRF State

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

NSF
NSF

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

NSF

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

Halton Company
DHS

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$261,219.00
$261,219.00

$249,978.00
$623,878.00
$873,856.00

$292,811.00
$292,811.00

$17,500.00
$688,096.00
$705,596.00

$2,133,482.0C

$77,262.00
$77,262.00

$34,842.00
$166,574.00
$201,416.00

$62,892.00
$62,892.00

$3,500.00
$87,139.00
$90,639.00

$432,209.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

Other

University Experience
Kerby Molly

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:
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Nurturing Community in a Garden Setting

1

1

University of East London

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$4,465.00
$4,465.00

$4,465.0C

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED

GRAND TOTALS: 11 $3,601,555.00 $498,362.00
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Awards By College and Department August, 2013

PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED
CEBS
Educational Leadership Doctoral
Norman Antony Administrative Leadership Institu KDE State $125.000.00 $160.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $125,000.00 $160.00
T/TAS
Hood-Hooten Amy Child Care R&R FY14 University of Kentucky Human D $130,000.00 $3,000.00
Hood-Hooten Amy Improving Quality in Early Care Governor's Office for Local Deve $23.300.00 $1,110.00
Mendel Colleen Head Start T/TAS Project Various $487.394.07 $57,540.21
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 3 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $640,694.07 $61,650.21
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 4 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $765,694.07 $61,810.21
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED
CHHS
Social Work
May Dean WKU PCWCP 2013 - 2014 Eastern Kentucky University $9,689.00 $718.00
May Dean TRC - University Training Center Eastern Kentucky University $225,572.00 $16,709.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 2 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $235,261.00 $17,427.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 2 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $235,261.00 $17,427.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED

INDIRECT AWARDED

Ogden
AMS

Downing Neal

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Hoffman Institute

Hoyt Robert

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Physics/Astronomy

Dobrokhotov Vladimir

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.:
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ARC 2013.19: Design Developm

1

Curatorial Operations and Museu

1

Dev of an Intelligent Integrated S

1

Steamers Seafood/Dale Augustei

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:

NPS/Mammoth Cave National Pa

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:

Halton Company

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$9,450.00
$9,450.00

$69,020.00
$69,020.00

$17,500.00
$17,500.00

$95,970.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,179.00

$10,179.00

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$13,679.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED

UCCS

Professional Studies

Mitchell Ron Real Estate Grant 2013-2014 KY Real Estate Commission $29.108.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $29,108.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $29,108.00 $0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED

GRAND TOTALS: 10 $1,126,033.07 $92,916.21
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